Markkinaholkka 2021 6,6km
Miehet Kilpasarja

1 Mikko Patana

2 Jukka Rahkonen

3 Juha Jarvela

4 Viljam Knif

5 Joona Makela

6 Joakim Bjorklind

7 Tuomas Bjorkbacka
8 Lauri Virtanen

9 Jani Simoinen
10 Lauri-Matti Patana

Miehet Kuntosarja

M 60

M 50

M 17

1 Niko Lassila

2 Tero Rannila

3 Mika Torppa

4 Heikki Niininen

5 Aki Martikainen
6 Ari Haukilahti

7 Jukka Hautaniemi
8 Eetu Alvarez

9 Jukka Kortteenpera
10 Jukka Kivioja
11 Jouni Sillanpaa
12 Samuli Niemi
13 Jarl Bjonback
14 Antti Kettu
15 Sampo Saarikettu

1 LautanenJarmo
2 Jouko Rajamaki
3 Pentti Yli-Hallila
4 Arto Alaspaa

5 Kaj Rastedt

1 Jari Hakola
2 Jari Makela

3 Tuomo Haapalainen

1 Atte Taipale
2 Oskari Rannila
3 Konsta Nygard

N Kilpasarja

Komia Flow
Polvijarven Urheilijat
Kurikan Ryhti
Eckorens Bil

Tmi Ski Shop

GIF

VetU

Jyvaskyla

Halsuan Toivo

VetU

VetU
VetU
VetU
VetU
Vetu
VetU
Lely
VetU
VetU
VetU
VetU
KP-V
IK Kronan
VetU
KP-V

Kyyjarvi

Hajyt

Piehi

Rayrinki
Fribergs Kurkor

Kyyjarven Kyky
Tmi Ski Shop
KP-V

VetU
VetU
Vetu

0:22:17
0:22:46
0:23:13
0:24:15
0:24:47
0:25:23
0:26:01
0:26:13
0:27:01
0:31:01

0:28:11
0:29:16
0:29:56
0:30:08
0:30:20
0:32:04
0:34:55
0:35:02
0:35:15
0:36:48
0:37:42
0:39:09
0:39:23
0:42:49
0:42:55

0:29:10
0:29:22
0:30:43
0:34:28
0:42:41

0:24:39
0:27:18
0:39:17

0:24:59
0:25:12
0:34:49



1 Jenny Patana

2 Sini Rahkonen

3 Minna Laspa

4 Tanja Rauma-Pinola
5 Johanna Pdivarinta
6 Marjo Pottala

7 Miikku Pekkala

Naiset Kuntosarja

1 Taipale Virve

2 Sanna Pesola

3 Saarela Lena

4 Suvi Tikkakoski
5 Huhmarsalo Kati
6 Maria Kettu

7 Kaisa Torppa

8 Lea Poyhonen

Aijapatinlenkki 2021 3,5km
Miehet kuntosarja

P15

P13

1 Vesa Peltoniemi
2 Timo Lauttamus
3 Raimo Sillanpaa
Jaakko Pihlajamaa
Sauli Kansala
Eero Saarenketo
Sandstrom Lars
llpo Aivo

Aimo Jarvela
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Kasper Bjorkbacka
Sisu Peltoniemi
Jani Tytarniemi
Joonas Jarkko
Lauri Niininen
Aapo Haukilahti
Eino Niininen
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Elias Bjorkbacka
Aatu Rannila
Oliver Nisula
Leevi Niininen
Martti Niininen
6 Samu Piilikangas
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Naiset Kuntosarja

Hiidenkiertajat
Polvijarven Urheilijat
KP-V

West Coast Ultra Runners

Ogoloma Triatlon

VetU
KP-V
VetU

VetU

KP-V

Laihian Luja

VetU

VetU

KP-V

AA

URC

VetU

Evijarven urheilijat

VetU
KP-V
Reisjarven Pilke
Saloisten Reipas
VetU
VetU
VetU

Vetu
VetU
KP-V
VetU
VetU

0:25:27
0:27:48
0:30:34
0:31:32
0:34:08
0:39:38
0:39:56

0:32:09
0:34:09
0:34:17
0:35:21
0:37:08
0:42:49
0:46:23
0:47:16

0:13:11
0:13:17
0:18:45
0:18:54
0:19:00
0:19:16
0:20:41
0:20:51
0:32:55

0:12:36
0:13:39
0:13:39
0:13:57
0:14:28
0:15:26
0:16:17

0:14:22
0:15:44
0:15:46
0:16:47
0:18:43
0:35:43
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Erika Niininen

Katharina Marekwia

Virtanen Anne
Jaana Niininen
Sanna Laspa
Kortetjarvi Jenna
Anne Lampakka
Kati Lampakka
Paula Vahdkainu
Elina Pihlajamaa
Tiina Pihlaja
Ulla Laasanen
Satu Riihimaki
Heli Piilikangas

Minttu Patana
Inka Niemi

Nelli Hyvdluoma
Lotta Hackman
Minja Hotakainen
Mila Piilikangas

VetU

Espoon Tapiot
Ski Jyvaskyla
VetU

KP-V

VetU
Evijarven urheilijat
VetU
Vetu
VetU
VetU
VetU

Rasti Jussit
KP-V
VetU

VetU

0:15:32
0:15:33
0:17:40
0:18:44
0:20:10
0:21:38
0:23:04
0:23:06
0:24:30
0:28:34
0:29:05
0:32:55
0:37:28
0:37:47

0:16:42
0:28:06
0:28:33
0:35:43
0:37:27
0:37:47



